
Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 4

Lika Kleos (06/945) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 11 3 7 2 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 4 3 6 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 44 85 1,93

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 46 78 1,70

Lika Kleos 06/945 32 52 1,62

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 22 47 2,14

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 32 45 1,41

Orsi Carlo 06/065 16 16 1,00

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 12

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 8 2 2

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 3 2 4 8

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 2 1 3 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 5

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 1 0 2 3

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mossa Marco 06/1865 48 125 2,60

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 42 93 2,21

Gelli Guido 06/1866 27 46 1,70

Genduso Andrea 06/676 28 39 1,39

Palma Fabio 06/1863 26 36 1,38

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 21 24 1,14

The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0

Pacini Massimiliano (06/3370) 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 3 1 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zerellari Aldo (06/063) 3 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 44 107 2,43

Pacini Massimiliano 06/3370 48 70 1,46

Biagini Michele 06/619 41 40 0,98

Monti Tiziano 06/054 24 29 1,21

Zerellari Aldo 06/063 23 12 0,52

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 12 8 0,67

Ulivi Simone 06/052 0 0 0,00

Zampino Gerry 06/059 0 0 0,00

Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10

Roggi Marco (06/113) 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 8 4 11 4 4 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 10

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 0 0 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 4 2 3 0 0

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 3 7 3 5 4 5 2 2 4 6 0 0

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 2

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Giusti Lapo (06/988) 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 48 118 2,46

Roggi Marco 06/113 39 77 1,97

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 31 52 1,68

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 32 48 1,50

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 15 21 1,40

Burzo Federico 06/2904 12 15 1,25

Giusti Lapo 06/988 15 14 0,93



180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6

Mati Michele (06/2070) 4 6 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 3 1 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 3

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 1 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 46 73 1,59

Mati Michele 06/2070 38 52 1,37

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 36 42 1,17

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 41 29 0,71

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 31 24 0,77

Wet Legs 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 6 4 9 3 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Hu Yisen Anna (06/733) 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Giandonati Gianluca (06/1752) 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Fabbri Giulia (06/3667) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 38 57 1,50

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 34 47 1,38

Guerrini Luca 06/642 27 43 1,59

Hu Yisen Anna 06/733 31 42 1,35

Giandonati Gianluca 06/1752 36 39 1,08

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 16 25 1,56

Fabbri Giulia 06/3667 10 11 1,10

Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beninato Federico (06/3417) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 4 3 1 4 6 3 5

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 5

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 3 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 3 3 0 2 3 2 0

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 4 8 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cappelli Andrea (06/3286) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 3

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beninato Federico 06/3417 44 64 1,45

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 38 59 1,55

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 36 37 1,03

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 23 25 1,09

Cappelli Andrea 06/3286 25 21 0,84

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 16 18 1,12

Moretti Claudia 06/839 5 8 1,60

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 5 2 0,40


